
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

North Thoresby History Society 

 

Please find details here of the presentations at the History Society through to July 

2026 – now 11 monthly meetings. 

Steve Betteridge from the Louth Navigation Trust is with us on October 9th. 

Not strictly History Society but Events is attempting to revive the Cinema Club and on 

Saturday afternoon October 18th we have a showing of the Bob Dylan biopic ‘A 

Complete Unknown’ – certainly interesting historical times for us music lovers. Film 

at 1.45. Soup at 1.00. No charge. Please come and show your support for a Cinema 

Club in the Village.  

Two study programmes from our friends at the Grimsby WEA are also included. 

 

Best wishes 

 

Ian 

 

  



 





North Thoresby History Society 

Presentations 2025-26 

 

Thursday 11th Sept:  Simon Tomson , ‘The Archaeology of Lincolnshire.’ 

Thurs 9th Oct:  Steve Betteridge, ‘The Louth Navigation.’ 

(stephen.betteridge4@btinternet.com 

Thursday 13th Nov: Prof Mark Gardiner, ‘Recent Discoveries of Timber Framed 

Buildings in Lincolnshire.’ mgardiner@lincoln.ac.uk 

Thursday 11th Dec: tbc 

Thursday 8th Jan: Nicola Hallam The Lincolnshire Raising 

nicola@familyhistorydiggers.com 

Thursday 12th Feb:  Steve White, ‘The Lincolnshire Film Archive.’ 

info@lincsfilm.co.uk 

Thursday 12th March: North Thoresby Oral History Project 

Thursday 9th April: Ian Wright,  ‘Elizabethan North Thoresby: The Evidence.’ 

Thursday 8th May: Short Talks from Members and Friends.  

Thursday 12th June tbc 

Thursday 9th July tbc  
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